Maharana Pratap Ayurvedic Medical
PGI  College & Hospital, Kanpur

[shwarigany, Baikunthpur, Bithoor, Kanpur
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OFFICE ORDER

-

In Partial Modification of the letter I%PQWL{ ﬂ.z.ﬁ[l%ated 92/ 9}/ 24, Following of Human Resource Development

Committee is here by constituted who will the serve as Quality Improvement Program of Maharana Pratap
Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital.

1. Dr.Alok Kumar Mishra, Director , MPAMCH

2. Dr.Mahesh Kumar Gupta , Associate Professor Department Of Rachana Sharir (coordinator )
3. Dr. Prashant Tiwari, Deputy Medical Sperintendent (Member)

4..Dr.Hemant upadhyay Assistant professor Department of Rachna sharir (Member)

5. Dr.Ankit Gupta ,Assistant Professor Department Of Ras shastra & Bhaishjya Kalpna.(Member)
6. Dr.Manish Singh ,Consultant Department of Shalya tantra

7. Dr.Upendra Kumar , Consultant Department of Kaychikitsa

8. Mr. Rajat Dubey , Administrative officer MPAMCH

'.I'he committee will meet periodically and work on Quality Improvement Program. Copy to following for the
information: - All above concerned members of Human resource development Committee.

& HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE MEMBERS
| S.No [ Name of Committee Position Mobile Email
Members
1. Prof.(Dr.) Alok Mishra Chair Person 8839594406 | director.mpac@mpgi.edu.in
7.4 Dr. Mahesh kumar Gupta | Coordinator 8208506961 | drmahesh@mpgi.edu.in
3. Dr.Prashant Tiwari Member 6306534182 | drprashant@mpgi.edu.in
4, Dr.Hemant Upadhyay Member 9016908967 | drhemantu@mpgi.edu.in
3. Dr. Ankit Gupta Member 9005347777 | drankit@mpgi.edu.in
6. Dr.Manish Singh Member 7795628753 | drmanish@mpgi.edu.in
1. Dr. Upendra Kumar Member 9455143530 | drupendra@mpgi.edu.in
8. Mr. Rajat Dubey Member 9026903791 | rajat@mpgi.edu.in
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